F i r s t

Friday

Art Walk
Sequim

SequimArtWalk.com

Join us for a fun and free self-guided tour of local art
venues in Sequim on the First Friday of every month
from 5 to 8 p.m.

Qur mission is to create approachable and accessible
art and cultural venues that encourage the
community to connect and celebrate expression and
diversity.

Please visit our website, sequimartwalk.com, and
facebook.com/sequimartwalk for more details of
venues, artists, and events each month. Thank you
very much for your support!

To create inclusion during the art walk, every month
has a color theme. January is silver, February is red,
March is green, April is pink, May is aqua, June is
white, July is purple, August is yellow, September is
blue, October is orange, November is brown, and
December is gold.
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This encouraging and educational arts event
is sponsored and produced by Renne Emiko Brock.

artist - instructor - superhero uniquedasyou.com
rennel“\‘,". k vn
emiko

brock Qd’ ‘. PAL

Find out how you can participate in First Friday
Art Walk Sequim by contacting Renne at
renne@uniqueasyou.com

[I\ Olympic Theater Arts 414 N Sequim Ave. 360-683-7326 olympictheatrearts.org
Sequim Library 630 N Sequim Ave. 360-683-1162 nols.org

Alder Wood Bistro 139 W Alder St. 360-683-4321 alderwoodbistro.com

Forage Gifts & Northwest Treasures 121 VW WA St. 360-797-1018 foragegifts.com

El Sequim Museum & Arts 544 N Sequim Ave. 360-683-81 10 sequimmuseum.com
Sunshine Café 145 VW Washington St. 360-683-4282 sequimsunshinecafe.com

Olympic Lavender Co. 120 W Washington St. 855-683-9975 olympiclavender.com

IEI Sequim Habitat Boutique Store 213 EWashington St. 360-681-6780 habitatclallam.org
Sequim Spice and Tea 139 W Washington St. 360-683-2050 sequimspiceandtea.com
[E' Blue Whole Gallery 129 W Washington St. 360-681-6033 bluewholegallery.com
Rainshadow Cafe |57 WV Cedar St. 360-797-1654 rainshadow-cafe.business.site

|E| Wind Rose Cellars 143 W Washington St. 360-358-5469 windrosecellars.com
Nourish 1345 S Sequim Ave. South of HY 101 360-797-1480 nourishsequim.com

IE Cedarbrook Lavender |34 2V Washington 5t. 360-683-7733 cedarbrooklavender.com
Peninsula Taproom 210 W.Washington St., Suite 4 360-504-3793 peninsulataproom.com
Design25can3D 207 W Spruce St 360-207-4156 design2scan3d.com

The Bag Ladies of Sequim, VWA 161 WA 5t.801-918-3202 thebagladiesofsequimwa.com
Dungeness Kids Co. 163 W Washington St. 360-582-1700 dungenesskids.com

That Takes The Cake 171 W Washington St. 360-565-6272 thattakesthecakes.com
Shipley Center 921 E Hammond St 360-683-6806 shipleycenter.org

Solar City's Boutique & Retreat |35 VV Washington St. 360-681-7299

R&T Crystals and Beads 158 E Bell St. 360-681-5087 rtcrystals.com

Gallery at The Fifth Ave. 500 Hendrickson Road 360-683-3345 thefifthavenue.com
Fieldnotes 123 EWashington St. 360-683-8208

Pacific Pantry 229 S Sequim Ave. 360-797-1221

Pondicherri |19 E Washington St. 360-681-443 | pondicherrionline.comcom

The Rusting Rooster |54 EWashington St. 360-683-8038

Sequim City Hall and Civic Center |52 W Cedar St. sequimwa.gov

IE Sequim Farmers Market Centennial Place 100 EWA St. 360-582-6218 sequimmarket.com
Sequim Community Makerspace 311 W Turnhere Road 360-461-4686 i2iLearning.org
@ Evil Roy's Elixirs Distillery 209 S Sequim Ave. 360-504-3916 evilroysdistillery.com
Tracy Wealth Management 149W WA St. 360-477-4322 tracywealthmanagement.com
Harbor Audiology & Hearing Services 538 N 5th Ave. 360-681-7500 harboraudiclogy.com
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